
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.01
2 5 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'19.03
3 6 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.36
4 7 CORADESCHI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'25.43
5 3 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.16
6 1 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Sabrin 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'32.92
7 8 BERNARDI Virginia 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'34.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 MARCHIORO Chiara 2002 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
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Serie 2
1 4 ANDOR Emma Alessia 2002 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'37.54
2 5 CIAMPOLI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'42.88
3 3 SAVELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'52.14

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra RIT
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Femmine 2002
1 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.16
2 BERNARDI Virginia 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'34.07
3 ANDOR Emma Alessia 2002 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'37.54
4 SAVELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'52.14

NON CLASSIFICATI

GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra RIT

MARCHIORO Chiara 2002 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS

Es A Femmine 2001
1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.01
2 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'19.03
3 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.36
4 CORADESCHI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'25.43
5 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Sabrin 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'32.92
6 CIAMPOLI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'42.88
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